Part 1

Total time

Part 2

Total time

Part 3

Total time

Part 4

Total time

Part 5

Total time

Part 6

Total time

Time in min Possible Time

00:05
00:01:08
00:11:30
00:13:10
00:04:55

00:30

01:05

00:10:00
00:13:33
00:05:35

00:30
00:59:08

00:10:00
00:09:57
00:05:23

00:30
00:55:20

00:10:00
00:11:07
00:05:35

00:30
00:56:42

00:10:00
00:14:46
00:05:59

00:30
01:00:45

00:10:00
00:03:35
00:30
00:10
00:53:35

20:30-21:35

20:30-21:30

20:30-21:30

20:30-21:30

20:30-21:30

20:30-21:30

agenda item

welcome

video

video

video

video

Group Discussion

welcome

video

video

Group Discussion

welcome

video

video

Group Discussion

welcome

video

video

Group Discussion

welcome

video

video

Group Discussion

welcome

video

Group Discussion
Ending

content

Evening 1
welcome to Roundtable; what can you expect from today?
Welcome video

The Big Idea
Shift 1: Multiplication Mindset
Story

Exercises & Questions

Evening 2
welcome to Roundtable Part 2; recap part 1; what to expect
Shift 2: Permission Giver
Story
Exercises & Questions

Evening 3
welcome to Roundtable Part 3; recap part 1-2; what to expect
Shift 3: Disciple Multiplier
Story
Exercises & Questions

Evening 4
welcome to Roundtable Part 4; recap part 1-3; what to expect
Shift 4: Gift Activator
Story
Exercises & Questions

Evening 5
welcome to Roundtable Part 5; recap part 1-4; what to expect
Shift 5: Kingdom Builder
Story
Exercises & Questions

Evening 6
welcome to Roundtable Part 6; recap part 1-5; what to expect
Challenge
Exercises & Questions
some final words

speaker

Host

Jystein
Jystein

Miro Toth
Christian Kuhn

Host
Sarah Jackson
Miro Toth

Host
Cris Rogers
Ron Anderson

Host
Jaz Jacobs
Britt Solveig

Host
Jivind Augland
David Kroker

Host
Jystein

Host

comment (links refer to English videos)

exurl.eu/ukO
exurl.eu/uk1
exurl.eu/uk2
exurl.eu/uk4

exurl.eu/uk5
exurl.eu/uk?

exurl.eu/uk8
exurl.eu/uk10

exurl.eu/uk11
exurl.eu/uk13

exurl.eu/uk14
exurl.eu/uk16

exurl.eu/uk17



