	Time in min	Possible Time	agenda item	content	speaker	comment (links refer to English videos)
				Evening 1		-
Part 1	00:05		welcome	welcome to Roundtable; what can you expect from today?	Host	
	00:01:08		video	Welcome video	Øystein	exurl.eu/uk0
	00:11:30		video	The Big Idea	Øystein	exurl.eu/uk1
	00:13:10		video	Shift 1: Multiplication Mindset	Miro Toth	exurl.eu/uk2
	00:04:55		video	Story	Christian Kuhn	exurl.eu/uk4
	00:30		Group Discussion	Exercises & Questions		
Total time	01:05				'	
				Evening 2		
	00:10:00		welcome	welcome to Roundtable Part 2; recap part 1; what to expect	Host	
Part 2	00:13:33	20:30-21:30	video	Shift 2: Permission Giver	Sarah Jackson	exurl.eu/uk5
	00:05:35		video	Story	Miro Toth	exurl.eu/uk7
	00:30		Group Discussion	Exercises & Questions		
Total time	00:59:08					
				Evening 3		
Part 3	00:10:00	20:30-21:30	welcome	welcome to Roundtable Part 3; recap part 1-2; what to expect	Host	
	00:09:57		video	Shift 3: Disciple Multiplier	Cris Rogers	exurl.eu/uk8
	00:05:23		video	Story	Ron Anderson	exurl.eu/uk10
	00:30		Group Discussion	Exercises & Questions		
Total time	00:55:20					
				Evening 4		
	00:10:00		welcome	welcome to Roundtable Part 4; recap part 1-3; what to expect	Host	
Part 4	00:11:07	20:30-21:30	video	Shift 4: Gift Activator	Jaz Jacobs	exurl.eu/uk11
	00:05:35		video	Story	Britt Solveig	exurl.eu/uk13
	00:30		Group Discussion	Exercises & Questions		
Total time	00:56:42					
				Evening 5		
	00:10:00		welcome	welcome to Roundtable Part 5; recap part 1-4; what to expect	Host	
Part 5	00:14:46	20:30-21:30	video	Shift 5: Kingdom Builder	Øivind Augland	exurl.eu/uk14
	00:05:59		video	Story	David Kröker	exurl.eu/uk16
	00:30		Group Discussion	Exercises & Questions		
Total time	01:00:45					
				Evening 6		
	00:10:00		welcome	welcome to Roundtable Part 6; recap part 1-5; what to expect	Host	
Part 6	00:03:35	20:30-21:30	video	Challenge	Øystein	exurl.eu/uk17
	00:30		Group Discussion	Exercises & Questions		
	00:10		Ending	some final words	Host	
Total time	00:53:35					